Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

=

1.0 4
3 -
| SRR, B 1 R B U0 30§
[ H -
0.95L : Jf
101 1 10

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

Dupli

cates Rate vs p_

+0.0%
=y

9.009
% 008
10 007
§ 006
2.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

...............................................

Ratio

0.5

q

107 1 10

9.009
o]
.008
o
.007
3.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002
0.001]

aF

Ratio

osF

1071 1 10

.......................................

Y |

e e - - o e i+ e+ - £ B LR

0955

track n

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

0.8

o
]

0.6F
0.5F -
0.4

0.3[-1-

0.2

0.1

&

ALEERARE==

D

track @

= 0.0

.009
.008
007
.006
.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

ugjicates Fateys

0.001

................................................

................................................

Ratio

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

5001
.009F
008k
007E
.006E:
3.005E:
0.004F
0.003
0.002F
0.001E

QURJICHES EAlENS

Ratio

QF==+

=0.0],
[%2]
9.009
o
$.008
(o8
.007
=1
0.006
0.005
0.004
0.003
0.002

0.001

Ratio

Pileup rate vs @

0.0

[2]
3).009F
i
$.008F
o
D.007F
=1
0.006fF
0.005F
0.004F
0.003F
0.002F
0.001F

...............................................

Ratio

05f

Qe




	Contents
	Page 1


